MARKETS
Government
Healthcare
Military
Public Safety
Transportation
Utilities
High-Performance, Real Time

Relative Humidity 10–95% non-condensing
Storage Temp. 14–140º F (-10–60 C)  -20ºC ~60ºC
Table 4.  Ordering Information – Turrets/Licenses
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
L-IPT3203-SW-P= T3 Touchscreen turret software with 3 speaker channels bundle Cisco price list
IPT-PRO-T3203-BUN-HW T3 Touchscreen turret with 3 speaker channels bundle – Includes one (1) Tech Data
 power supply (Int’l power supply pack) – two (2) RJ11 PTT or PTM  handsets
L-IPT3210-SW-P= T3 Touchscreen turret software with 10 speaker channels bundle Cisco price list
IPT-PRO-T3210-BUN-HW T3 Touchscreen turret with 10 speaker channels bundle – Includes one (1) Tech Data
 power supply (Int’l power supply pack) – two (2) RJ11 PTT or PTM  handsets
L-IPT3230-SW-P= T3 Touchscreen turret software with 3 speaker channels Cisco price list
IPT-PRO-T3230-BUN-HW T3 Touchscreen turret with 3 speaker channels bundle – Includes one (1) Tech Data
 power supply (Int’l power supply pack) – two (2) RJ11 PTT or PTM  handsets
L-IPT-TPO400-SW-P= TPO Application Software – 400 concurrent channels Cisco price list
L-IPT-PROSRV-SW-P= TSS Application Software edition Cisco price list
L-IPT-iCOM-9971= Intercom License for Cisco Deskphones one license per deskphone –  Cisco price list
 for Cisco 9971 devices only
Table 5.  Ordering Information – Accessories and Maintenance – from Tech Data